2010 Fury 125R Kawasaki
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2010 Fury 125R

PARTS LIST
Front Hub(AAF)

ITEM NAME

CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,35MM (Ref # 481)
PIN-COTTER,2.5X20 (Ref # 550)
PIN-SPRING (Ref # 555)
BEARING-BALL,#6200UG (Ref # 601)
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 601A)
DRUM-ASSY,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 41034)
GEAR-METER SCREW,10T (Ref # 41060)
GEAR-METER SCREW,25T (Ref # 41060A)
AXLE,FR (Ref # 41068)
CASE-ASSY-METER GEAR (Ref # 41078)
WASHER,20X29X1.0 (Ref # 92022)
RING-SNAP,19MM (Ref # 92033)
SEAL-OIL,SD 42X50X%6 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,DD20X35X7 (Ref # 92049A)
BUSHING-METER GEAR (Ref # 92087)
COLLAR,FR AXLE,L=24.5 (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR,FRONT BRAKE DRUM,L=51 (Ref # 92152)

NUT,CASTLE,10MM (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
481)3500
550AA2520
555A0214
601B6200UG
601B6300UG
41034-0025
41060-0001
41060-0002
41068-1445
41078-0001
92022-1510
92033-1160
92049-0042
92049-0052
92087-0002
92143-1847
92152-0119
92210-1383
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